May 19 2024 (22:00) India Rail Info 1

Bilaspur - Patna Weekly SF Express/22843 - SF - SECR
BSP/Bilaspur Junction to ROU/Rourkela Junction

4h 18m - 305 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BSP  |Bilaspur Junction 20:30 3 0 70 SECR
2 CPH |Champa Junction 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |1 53 |83 SECR
3 |RIG Raigarh 22:15 22:17 2m |1 |1 132 |77 |218 |SECR
4 |BRJN |Brajrajnagar 23:04 23:06 2m (3 |1 192 |37 SECR
5 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 23:25 23:27 2m (2 |1 204 |87 |231 [SER
6 GP Rajgangpur 00:16 00:18 2m |2 |2 275 |60 |237 |SER
7 ROU |[Rourkela Junction 00:48 00:53 5m |4 |2 305 |70 |218 |SER
8 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 02:20 02:25 5m |2 (2 |406 |75 |234 |SER
9 TATA |Tatanagar Junction 03:15 03:45 30m (4 |2 [468 |45 (159 |SER
10 [PRR  |Purulia Junction 05:43 05:45 2m (3 |2 |557 |57 |234 |SER
11 |JOC |Joychandi Pahar Junction |06:26 06:28 2m |1 |2 596 |33 |155 |SER
12 |ASN  |Asansol Junction 07:35 07:55 20m |5,6 |2 633 |63 |106 [ER

13 |CRJ Chittaranjan 08:19 08:21 2m |3 |2 659 |68 |178 |ER

14 |MDP |Madhupur Junction 09:11 09:13 2m |2 (2 |715 |51 |248 |ER

15 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 09:47 09:49 2m |1 |2 744 |64 260 [ER

16 |JA/ Jhajha 10:30 10:35 5m (3 (2 |788 |97 |[138 |ECR
17 |KIUL  |Kiul Junction 11:08 11:10 2m |3 |2 |841 |47 |153 |ECR
18 |MKA |Mokama 11:54 11:56 2m |3 |2 876 |75 [144 |ECR
19 |BKP  |Bakhtiyarpur Junction 12:31 12:33 2m (2 |2 [919 |71 |48 |[ECR
20 |FUT Fatuha Junction 12:53 12:55 2m |3 |2 943 140 |53 |[ECR
21 |PNC |Patna Saheb 13:13 13:15 2m |2 |2 |955 |17 |58 |ECR
22 |PNBE |Patna Junction 13:50 5 |2 |95 |- 57 |ECR

May 19 2024 (22:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



